Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2024-25 2023-24 2022-23

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 21473654 (Two Crores Fourteen Lakhs Seventy Three
Thousand Six Hundred and Fifty Four Only)

17566227 (One Crore Seventy Five Lakhs Fifty Six Thounsand
Six Thousand Two Hundered and Twenty Seven only)

13032061 (One Crore Thirty Lakhs Thirty Two Thousand and
Sixty One Only)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and
other running expenditures(excluding maintenance of hostels
and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

10000 (Ten Thousand Only) 10000 (Ten Thousand Only) 10000 (Ten Thousand Only)

[...]

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2024-25 2023-24 2022-23

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 21473654 (Two Crores Fourteen Lakhs Seventy Three
Thousand Six Hundred and Fifty Four Only)

17566227 (One Crore Seventy Five Lakhs Fifty Six Thounsand
Six Thousand Two Hundered and Twenty Seven only)

13032061 (One Crore Thirty Lakhs Thirty Two Thousand and
Sixty One Only)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and
other running expenditures(excluding maintenance of hostels
and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

10000 (Ten Thousand Only) 10000 (Ten Thousand Only) 10000 (Ten Thousand Only)